REFLB%R EFESBALUS—

YR B :2025/5/15

New-S5

SECURITIES

WRESE  MI—F TS SETVZ gl

2025/6/19 | B

2025/6/8 | A

2025/6/7 |

2025/6/6 | &

2025/6/5 | K| CLW | HOSE | BR&fY 1600VND 2025/08/05

2025/6/4 | Xk

2025/6/3 | X

2025/6/2 | B

2025/6/1 | A

2025/5/31 | £

2025/5/30 | DVP | HOSE | H&fyY 4000VND 2025/06/27
VTO | HOSE | I$fEY 1000VND 2025/06/25

2025/5/29 | K| PLC | HNX HEily 500VND 2025/06/17
HTI | HOSE | R&fY 1800VND 2025/06/06

2025/5/28 | K| TDW | HOSE | H&EY 1400VND 2025/06/11
VIP | HOSE | H&EY 1000VND 2025/06/26

2025/5/27 | k| SKG | HOSE | H&@mH 500VND 2025/06/20

2025/5/26 | A

2025/5/25 | B

2025/5/24 | £
KHP | HOSE | R&mY 500VND 2025/06/16
ACG | HOSE | H&mY 700VND 2025/06/10

2025/5/23 | £ | DHG | HOSE | H&@mH 6000VND 2025/06/18
ADS | HOSE | B&RY 500VND 2025/06/19
DGW | HOSE | IR&FY 500VND 2025/06/04

35 2

2025/5/22 | & kel ' s
SFI | HOSE | H&®RY 1000VND 2025/05/30
D2D | HOSE | IR&ElY 8400VND 2025/06/10

2025/5/21 | k| NHH | HOSE | H{&#E& EE#£100:50. 7 F&47{fi 4% 10,000VND RFE
TMC | HNX REf Y 500VND 2025/05/30

2025/5/20 | % EVE | HOSE | IR&fY 500VND 2025/05/28
HVH | HOSE | #=XEtY EE#R100:7 RFE
TIX | HOSE | IR&FY 1750VND 2025/06/25
LPB | HOSE | R&FY 2500VND 2025/05/28

2025519 | A LIX | HOSE | IR&FY 1200VND 2025/06/05
TBC | HOSE | IR&FY 500VND 2025/06/05
BMP | HOSE | IR&ElY 6250VND 2025/06/05

2025/5/18 | B

2025/5/17 | £
AST | HOSE | IR&FY 1500VND 2025/06/06

2025/5/16 | €| ADP | HOSE | H&FY 1300VND 2025/06/05
DHC | HOSE | #%=EH EE#100:20 RFE
SIP | HOSE | IR&FY 700VND 2025/05/28
VFG | HOSE | IR&ElY 3000VND 2025/05/28

2025/5/15 | K| S4A | HOSE | HEFY 800VND 2025/05/30
VPB | HOSE | IH&ElY 500VND 2025/05/23
NAV | HOSE | IR&FHY 500VND 2025/05/30

XAFRFIE, ERICEHFSNERTY
XXI-RATFERE, ERICHIBELBHYES,

KABMLEETEHRRENSERLTEYVET A, TOEERERIITHLDTEHYEEA.
XAEMLFERRBZENLLIZLOTHY . REHFEAMELIZLDOTEHYFE A,

T—4% : R—F IS EE| AT (HOSE)
IN/ A FESELE R (HNX)




EFESLH
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REFLB%R EFESBALUS—

%

[GELEhg 3

YR B :2025/5/15

New-S

SECURITIES

Xt ET g

FER

ets | Hose iﬁﬁ.ﬁa% 500VND 2025/06/12

¥R E EE#R100:10 RIE

GEX | HOSE | #%=HAElY EE#R100:5 RE

2025/5/14 [ K| VNM | HOSE | HR&mY 2000VND 2025/05/23

VNS | HOSE | I&fElY 1000VND 2025/05/29

FMC | HOSE | BR&fY 2000VND 2025/05/26

TNG | HNX EHeElY 800VND 2025/06/02

2025513 | % TPB | HOSE | H&fY 1000VND 2025/05/23

HCM | HOSE | R&fY 400VND 2025/06/06
2025/5/12 | A
2025/5/11 | B
2025/5/10 | £
2025/5/9 | &

200558 | * TLG | HOSE | HemY 1500VND 2025/05/28

HAX | HOSE | R&fY 1000VND 2025/05/21
2025/5/7 | K
2025/5/6 | X

e | Hoas *%EEEE% tb$1_00:20 RFE

2025/5/5 | A FlEEE EE#£100:50. FE4T{ifi 4% 10,500VND RFE

SFN | HNX HEhlY 700VND 2025/06/05
2025/5/4 | A
2025/5/3 |

2025/5/2 | £ | RAL | HOSE | BR&fY 2500VND 2025/05/15
2025/5/1 | K
2025/4/30 | 7k

2025/4/29 | k| MTG [UpCOM| IR&FEH 1000VND 2025/05/16

2025/4/28 | B GEE | HOSE | #%=X%%E| EE#R100:20 RFE

ABR | HOSE | IH&EY 2000VND 2025/05/30
2025/4/27 | B
2025/4/26 | £

2025/4/25 | €| GEX | HOSE | H&mY 500VND 2025/05/22

HRHER Y EE#R100:5 RE

2025/4/24 | K| SHS | HNX ¥zt t3100:5 R

HEehly 1000VND 2025/08/25

2025/4/23 | & GEE | HOSE | IH£ElY 2000VND 2025/05/14

DRL | HOSE | IR&ElY 1900VND 2025/05/15

2025/4/22 | k| VIB | HOSE | IR&FH 700VND 2025/05/23

2025/4/21 | A| TCL | HOSE | IR&FfH 2364VND 2025/05/22
2025/4/20 | B
2025/4/19 | £
2025/4/18 | &
2025/4/17 | &

2025/4/16 | K| GMH | HOSE | H&F Y 350VND 2025/05/21
2025/4/15 | K
2025/4/14 | A
2025/4/13 | B
2025/4/12 | £
2025/4/11 | &

XAFRFIE, ERICEHFSNERTY

XX -ETFER, ERITEIHENHYES,

KABMLEETEHRRENSERLTEYVET A, TOEERERIITHLDTEHYEEA.
XAEMLFERRBZENLLIZLOTHY . REHFEAMELIZLDOTEHYFE A,

T—4% : R—F IS EE| AT (HOSE)
IN/ A FESELE R (HNX)




YR B :2025/5/15

New-S
R L% EFZEDS Ej:”/‘/g‘— SECURITIES

BHBELE  BAEI—F TS MU, 3 th- 54T s

FEH

2025/4/10 | K
2025/4/9 | kK
2025/4/8 | X
2025/4/7 | B
2025/4/6 | A
2025/4/5 |
2025/4/4 | &
2025/4/3 | K| NAV | HOSE | IR&FEH 500VND 2025/04/18
2025/4/2 | k| HSG | HOSE | IR&EH 500VND 2025/04/28
2025/4/1 | X
2025/3/31 | A
2025/3/30 | B
2025/3/29 | £
2025/3/28 | &
2025/3/27 | K
2025/3/26 | Kk
2025/3/25 | K
SD9 HNX WREft Y 1000VND 2025/04/18
2025/3/24 | A| CHP | HOSE | IR&FH 1000VND 2025/04/10
VTC | HNX b ] 700VND 2025/04/24
2025/3/23 | B
2025/3/22 | £
2025/3/21 | &
2025/3/20 | K| DSN | HOSE | IR&FH 1600VND 2025/04/10
2025/3/19 | % TCM | HOSE | IR&FY 500VND 2025/04/04
VDP | HOSE | IR£ElY 1500VND 2025/05/15
VNL | HOSE | R&FY 500VND 2025/04/03
2025/3/18 | k| VFG | HOSE | IR&FEH 1000VND 2025/04/04
LBM | HOSE | IR&FRY 250VND 2025/04/16
COM | HOSE | IR£ElY 1500VND 2025/04/04
2025/3/17 | A| ABT | HOSE | IR&FEH 3000VND 2025/04/16
THG | HOSE | &Y 1000VND 2025/04/10
2025/3/16 | B
2025/3/15 | £
2025/3/14 | | SHP | HOSE | IR&FEH 1500VND 2025/03/27
2025/3/13 | &
2025/3/12 | k| VCB | HOSE | #=E2Y EE3:100:49.5 XE
2025/3/11 | k| LAF | HOSE | IR&FH 1500VND 2025/04/10
2025/3/10 | A | IDV HNX B EE32100:15 XE
2025/3/9 | H
2025/3/18 |
002537 | % PDN | HOSE | IR&FY 2000VND 2025/04/01
DHC | HOSE | IR&ElY 1000VND 2025/04/09
202536 | %| 1B | HosE | ARAE LLE100:5.5 RE
FEEE tE#R100:50.4.7 #47{fi#520,000VND RE
2025/3/5 | k| HBD |UpCOM| IR&FElY 1300VND 2025/04/14
2025/3/4 | X
2025/3/3 | A| SDN | HNX ey 500VND 2025/03/20

xi?l;,ﬁi&lﬁ:i%ﬁégf:'rﬁf&rg; i
XX RAFEAE. ERCHZBENBYET, - s _

MAE L EECEAIERRN DERLTBYET A, TOERMERTT2EDOTIEBYEL A, T8k —FSUELSFERG| AT (HOSE)
XAZETERIZEE BNELELOTHY, REDFEANELELDOTRBYE L A\ N/ AFEZFER ST (HNX)



EFESLH

$Ha—F 5

REFLB%R EFESBALUS—

[GELEhg 3

YR B :2025/5/15

New-S

SECURITIES

X th- AT
$5%EH il

2025/3/2

2025/3/1

2025/2/28

202572127

REE

HOSE

HEALY

1000VND

2025/04/04

2025/2/26

SHB

HOSE

HHBY

EE#100:11

RE

2025/2/25

CClI

HOSE

HEELY

1600VND

2025/04/09

2025/2/24

2025/2/23

2025/2/22

2025/2/21

ELC

HOSE

HHE

tb3£100:5

HIERE

Ee#£100:15.7 F4Tfi#%10,000VND

il | F

2025/2/20

2025/2/19

2025/2/18

2025/2/17

2025/2/16

2025/2/15

2025/2/14

2025/2/13

PGI

HOSE

REAY

1000VND

2025/03/04

2025/2/12

2025/2/11

=

BWE

HOSE

REBEY

1300VND

2025/06/24

TDM

HOSE

REBEY

1400VND

2025/07/02

CLC

HOSE

REBEY

1500VND

2025/02/27

2025/2/10

PNJ

HOSE

REAY

600VND

2025/03/10

2025/2/9

2025/2/8

2025/2/7

DVP

HOSE

WERY

3000VND

2025/02/27

2025/2/6

VCI

HOSE

RERY

250VND

2025/02/17

2025/2/5

(> | H|D|m

2025/2/4

VS

CRV

HOSE

WERY

670VND

2025/02/14

HCM

HOSE

RERY

500VND

2025/02/28

2025/2/3

SFI

HOSE

RERY

1000VND

2025/02/14

2025/2/2

2025/2/1

2025/1/31

2025/1/30

2025/1/29

2025/1/28

2025/1/27

2025/1/26

2025/1/25

2025/1/24

2025/1/23

DHA

HOSE

REBY

1500VND

2025/02/14

2025/1/22

2025/1/21

2025/1/20

2025/1/19

2025/1/18

Hm | |3 3 oo [ b m o | s | | [H | m |

XARFE, BRICEHENLFRTT,
XX -ETFER, ERITEIHENHYES,

KABMLEETEHRRENSERLTEYVET A, TOEERERIITHLDTEHYEEA.
XAEMLFERRBZENLLIZLOTHY . REHFEAMELIZLDOTEHYFE A,

T—4% : R—F IS EE| AT (HOSE)
IN/ A FESELE R (HNX)




YR B :2025/5/15

New-O
REF LK ERELEALU S —
EA%LE  ®FI—F TE AR SETCRg gl =
YEG | HOSE | H{E#EE EE#£100:40. 7 FE47{i 4% 10,000VND RE
2025/1/17 | £ | NT2 | HOSE | HR&FY 800VND 2025/02/12
NSC | HOSE | BR&fy 2000VND 2025/02/19
2025/1/16 | &
2025/1/15 | %k
'ss | Hose iﬁﬁaaﬁ 5(_)E)VND 2025/04/15
2025/1/14 | K ¥ B Y tb3100:7 RFE
DC4 | HOSE | HIi&®EE Ee#£100:50. H1T1ii4%10,000VND KIE
2025/1/13 | A | TNG | HNX EHEElY 400VND 2025/01/22
2025/1/12 | B
2025/1/11 | £
2025/1/10 | £ | SBT | HOSE | #=ftY EE#100:10 RFE
2025/1/9 | K
200518 | DC4 | HOSE | IH&fElY 500VND 2025/01/20
SMB | HOSE | IH£EY 1500VND 2025/01/17
2025/1/7 | k| MBB | HOSE | #%=REtY EE32100:15 XFE
DXG | HOSE | HigEs th#2100:20.8333. H17{fi#512,000VND RE
2025/1/6 | A| SAF | HNX WREft Y 3000VND 2025/01/16
NTP | HNX b ] 1500VND 2024/01/22
2025/1/5 | A
2025/1/4 |
2025/1/3 || TRA | HOSE | BR&fY 2000VND 2025/01/24
2025/1/2 | &A| PTB | HOSE | IR&EH 1000VND 2025/01/16
2025/1/1 | K
2024/12/31 | X
VIB | HOSE | IR&FY 900VND 2025/01/10
2024/12/30 | B | CMG | HOSE | #=Er EE#100:11 RFE
VSH | HOSE | IH£ElY 500VND 2025/02/20
2024/12/29 | A
2024/12/28 | £
TBC | HOSE | IR&FY 500VND 2025/02/14
2024112127 | & LPB | HOSE | #%=RftY EE:100:16.8 XFE
PAC | HOSE | IR&FY 500VND 2025/01/20
GEE | HOSE | IH£ElY 1000VND 2025/01/17
DSN | HOSE | IR&FY 2400VND 2025/01/22
VNM | HOSE | IR&ElY 500VND 2025/02/28
2024/12/26 | K| LIX | HOSE | R&EH 500VND 2025/01/14
Cli HOSE | IR&fRY 500VND 2025/01/15
SAB | HOSE | IR&FY 2000VND 2025/01/23
2024/12/25| /x| HVH | HOSE | R&E Y 300VND 2025/01/06
PPC | HOSE | IR&FY 200VND 2025/02/19
NAV | HOSE | IR&FHY 1000VND 2025/01/10
2024/12/24 | & | CTD | HOSE | IR&E X 1000VND 2025/01/14
DHG | HOSE | IR&EY 4000VND 2025/02/14
HTG | HOSE | IR&FY 3000VND 2025/01/23
2024112/23 | B BID | HOSE | #%=ftY Eb3100:21 RIE
SCS | HOSE | R&fy 3000VND 2025/01/08
2024/12/22 | A

XARFE, BRICEHENLFRTT,
XX -ETFER, ERITEIHENHYES,

KABMLEETEHRRENSERLTEYVET A, TOEERERIITHLDTEHYEEA.
XAEMLFERRBZENLLIZLOTHY . REHFEAMELIZLDOTEHYFE A,

T—4% : R—F IS EE| AT (HOSE)

IN/ A FESELE R (HNX)




